Create Event Design ORDER #00621 9
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Gold Wing Group

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: March 25, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
INDIO, CA.

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING TIME
TBD

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 7:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Banquet Table, 8ft 4 $15.00 T $60.00
White Lamoure 8ft Linens 4 $28.00 T $112.00
Trashcans with White Covers 4 $15.50 T $62.00

| White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions 12 $6.00 T $§72.00

White

i
Slim Jim Trash Cans with White Covers 10 $17.50 T $175.00
Picnic Tables, White 4 $150.00 T $600.00
Market Umbrellas, White 5 $65.00 T $325.00
Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft 4 $225.00 T $900.00
Custom Decals (For Lucite Bar) 4 $126.00 T $504.00
Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 2ft 1 $360.00 T $360.00
White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 2ft 1 $684.00 T $684.00
Steps covered in white marlite 1 $120.00 T $120.00
Custom Decal (FRONT + SIDE PANELS) 1 $560.00 T $560.00
White Cabana with White Fabric, 8ft x 8ft 4 $256.00 T $1,024.00
White Drape for Existing Cabana, 10ft x 10ft x 12ft 1 $415.00 T $415.00
Height
Sofas, STYLE TBD 6 $400.00 T $2,400.00

PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

PDF Generated on 04/01/2025 @ 02:40 PM PST 1of2



Description

Services

Notes

Coffee Table, STYLE TBD
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 04/01/2025 @ 02:40 PM PST

Qtty Price

4 $200.00
12 $200.00
2 $450.00
5 $420.00
5 $375.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$800.00

$2,400.00

$900.00
$2,100.00

$1,875.00

$11,573.00
$4,875.00
$1,184.94
($0.00)
$17,632.94
($0.00)
$17,632.94

20f2



