## ORDER #006219



**Gold Wing Group** 

Order Date: March 25, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: INDIO, CA.

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING TIME

TBD

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT AT 7:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 8ft	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
	White Lamoure 8ft Linens	4	\$28.00	Т	\$112.00
	Trashcans with White Covers	4	\$15.50	Т	\$62.00
	White Chiavari Chair with White Cushions White	12	\$6.00	Т	\$72.00
	Slim Jim Trash Cans with White Covers	10	\$17.50	Т	\$175.00
	Picnic Tables, White	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Market Umbrellas, White	5	\$65.00	Т	\$325.00
	Lucite Bar, Straight 6ft	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
	Custom Decals (For Lucite Bar)	4	\$126.00	Т	\$504.00
	Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 2ft	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft x 2ft	1	\$684.00	Т	\$684.00
	Steps covered in white marlite	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Custom Decal (FRONT + SIDE PANELS)	1	\$560.00	Т	\$560.00
	White Cabana with White Fabric, 8ft x 8ft	4	\$256.00	Т	\$1,024.00
	White Drape for Existing Cabana, 10ft x 10ft x 12ft Height	1	\$415.00	T	\$415.00
	Sofas, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	6	\$400.00	Т	\$2,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Description	Coffee Table, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Lounge Chairs, STYLE TBD PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	12	\$200.00	Т	\$2,400.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Installation Fee	5	\$420.00		\$2,100.00
	Breakdown Fee	5	\$375.00		\$1,875.00
Notes			Total Products	s:	\$11,573.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$4,875.00
			Taxes	:	\$1,184.94
			Discounts	s:	(\$0.00)
			Tota	l:	\$17,632.94
			Payments	s:	(\$0.00)
			Balance	e:	\$17,632.94